
Milwaukee Metro GIS Users Group - 10/28/2014
City of Franklin

Ronnie Asuncion - Eng Tech, Engineering rasuncion@franklinwi.gov

Brian Fausel - GIS Analyst, GIS bfausel@franklinwi.gov

Todd Niedermeyer - GIS Manager tniedermeyer@geoadvantage.com

City of Milwaukee

Jon Arndt - jonathan.arndt@milwaukee.gov

Jeff Arp - Property Systems Administrator, Assessors 
Office

jtarp@milwaukee.gov

Scott Bieganski - Drafting Tech scott.bieganski@milwaukee.gov

Pamela Booth - GIS Project Leader, Information 
Technology

pbooth@milwaukee.gov

Tammy Bronson - GIS Analyst, Information Technology tammy.bronson@milwaukee.gov

Lee Frederick - , Information Technology lfrede@milwaukee.gov

Alice Hagen - GIS Developer ahagen@milwaukee.gov

Frederick Pattillo - EDT IV, Information Technology fpatti@milwaukee.gov

Danielle Rodriguez - Program Assistant II -  DPW 
Operations

drodri@milwaukee.gov

Nolan Zaroff - Senior Planner nolan.zaroff@milwaukee.gov

CoreLogic

Nicole Grams - Geospatial Analyst nicole.grams@weatherfusion.com

Esri

Chris Liske - Account Manager cliske@esri.com

Milwaukee County

kathleen bach - gis analyst kathleen.bach@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Kevin Bruhn - Sr. GIS Analyst kevin.bruhn@milwaukeecountywi.gov

David Cialdini - Project Manager -  Economic 
Development

david.cialdini@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Ryan Halton - GIS Intern ryanmhalton@gmail.com

Jordan Kolata - GIS Technician - Parks jordan.kolata@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Steve Kroll - Real Property Analyst - ROD steven.kroll@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Sue Robinson - Mapping Systems - Sheriff Susan.Robinson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Bill Shaw - MCAMLIS Manager william.shaw@milwaukeecountywi.gov

MMSD

Emily Champagne - GIS Supervisor echampagne@mmsd.com

JAY FEIKER - GIS DATA COORDINATOR jfeiker@mmsd.com

Sarah Seifert - GIS Data Coordinator sseifert@mmsd.com
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MPS

Debbie Dunn - Programmer/Analyst dunndl@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Rina Medda Medda - Senior Prograamer/Analyst meddar1@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Bonnie Pionke - Sr. Project Analyst pionkebm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Natural Resource Technology

David Duda - CAD Technician III dduda@naturalrt.com

R.A. Smith National

Kyle Belott - Geospatial Project Manager, Engineering kyle.belott@rasmithnational.com

SEWRPC

John McDougall - jmcdougall@sewrpc.org

UW-Milwaukee

Donna Genzmer - Director - Cartography & GIS dgs@uwm.edu

Michal Salach - Graduate Student mrsalach@gmail.com

Waukesha County

Bill Cozzens - LIS Analyst, LIS wcozzens@waukeshacounty.gov
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